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WOMEN — 2021 Week #4, February 15
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Monday, February 15, 2021

Team
Wheeling
Glenville State
Clarion

Team
Minnesota State
Augustana (S.D.)
Central Missouri
Pittsburg State
U-Mary
Missouri Southern
Northwest Missouri
Lincoln (Mo.)

Fort Hays State
Neb.-Kearney
Winona State
Washburn
Concordia-St. Paul
St. Cloud State
Northern State

Team

Grand Valley State

Saginaw Valley State

Southwest Baptist
Hillsdale

Findlay

Tiffin

Ashland
Indianapolis
Lewis

Southern Indiana
Malone

Drury

Walsh

Cedarville
Northern Michigan

Team
Lee (Tenn.)
Mississippi College
Alabama-Huntsville
Christian Brothers
Montevallo
West Georgia
Savannah State
Benedict

Score

405.19

283.91
24.54

Score
411.78
313.90
291.38
227.12
185.15
157.95
122.72
111.50
111.35
88.14
77.95
68.81
65.86
65.04
63.63

Score
710.49
283.85
281.65
218.29
196.44
192.05
150.73
119.46
110.97
57.36
56.86
54.52
52.68
41.03
37.83

Score
572.44
460.48
377.43
218.61
218.30
149.44
130.15
113.75
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Current Team Score  Last Week
1 UC-Colorado Springs 534.37 1
2  West Texas A&M 330.15 2
3  Colorado Mesa 259.45 NR
4  Colo. Schoolof Mines 25129 3 V1
5 CSU Pueblo 225,50 4 V1
6 Western Colorado 176.49 5 V1
7  Black Hills State 153.13 6 V1
8 Adams State 124.57 10 A2
9  Angelo State 118.23 NR
10 MSU Denver 104.33 7 V3
11 Texas A&M-Commerc 102.63 9 V2
12 UTTyler 91.67 8 V4
13 Chadron State 49.37 11 V2
14 South Dakota Mines 45,76 13 V1
15 Westminster (Utah) 43.92 12 v3
Current Team Score Last Week
1  Queens(N.C.) 534.57 1
2  UNCPembroke 289.81 2
3 Wingate 279.41 3
4  MountOlive 158.60 7 A3
5 Lenoir-Rhyne 153.56 4 V1
6  Southern Wesleyan( 146.45 6
7  Carson-Newman 14533 5 V2
8 Limestone 137.48 9 A1
9  North Greenville 118.54 10 A1
10 Emmanuel (Ga.) 101.54 11 A1
11 Tusculum 83.94 12 A1
12 Catawba 71.72 13 A1
13 Flagler 65.38 15 A2
14 Lees-McRae 62.59 19 As
15 Lincoln Memorial 44.83 14 V1
Current Team Score Last Week
1 Biola(cCalif.) 518.69 NR
2  Concordia (Calif.) 462.59 1 VI
3  Academy of Art 315.68 NR
4 Northwest Nazarene 184.65 2 V2
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